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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY,AMRITSAR
Notification No. POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016/1

Result of the

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II Examination held in May-2016

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. R means

to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets. RL means result later on account of the reason/s shown in the

brackets. D after marks denotes First Division with Distinction.

Note: The particulars of the candidates shown in the gazette are subject to realization of the verification done by the College concerned.

Maximum Marks (Full Subjects) : 600

Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name

Mother Name

Result

TRAI SHTABADI GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE. AMRITSAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

30431500001

2012.ECO/A.56

NAVJOT SINGH

30431500002 to 30431500019 Gap
G. G. S. KHALSA COLLEGE, SARHALI (TARN TARAN) (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

MANVINDER PAL SINGH

INDERJIT KAUR

30431500020

2011.GT /A.329

HARMANIJIT SINGH PANNU

30431500021 to 30431500029 Gap
LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

VARINDER SINGH PANNU

SATWANT KAUR

30431500030
30431500031
30431500032
30431500033
30431500034
30431500035
30431500036
30431500037
30431500038
30431500039
30431500040
30431500041
30431500042
30431500043
30431500044
30431500045

30431500046
30431500047
30431500048
30431500049
30431500050
30431500051

30431500052
30431500053
30431500054
30431500055
30431500056
30431500057
30431500058
30431500059
30431500060
30431500061
30431500062

2015.KJ /A.2838
2006.PTJ/A41
2010.SBD/A.113
2012.HJ /A.1094
2010.KJ /A.1163
2010.HK /A.568
2010.HK /A.570
2013.KJ /A.2287
2012.PCJ/D.129
2012.KJ /A.1069
2010.KJ /A.1479
2010.KJ /A.1617
2010.KJ /A.1634
2015.KJ /A.2840
2011.STJ/A.265
2013.RS /A.352

2009.KJ /A.788
2009.KWJ/A.297
2012.KJ /A.697
2015.KJ /A.2839
2012.MJ /A.362
2012.MJ /A.358

2012.MJ /A.361

2012.J /A.1847

2012.HJ/A.1014
2011.KJ /A.1776
2012.HJ /A.1016
2010.KWJ/A.290
2012.KJ /A.1082
2010.HK /A.579
2012.MJ /A.485

2011.RKJ/A.509
2012.KJ /A.1756

BIJESH KUMAR
MANPREET KAUR
GURPREET SINGH
KIRTI GUPTA
DHARMINDER SINGH
BENNY

NAVDEEP KAUR
CHARANDEEP KAUR
KAWALJEET

ANIL KUMAR
SIMRANIJIT KAUR
KANWALPREET KAUR
KARAMIIT KAUR
PRANITHA

DEEPAK

MOHIT PAL SINGH BIRDI

AMANJOT SINGH
HARPREET KAUR
PRABHJOT SINGH
ASHIM HANDA
GAGANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR

HARDEEP KAUR
KARAN KUMAR
SHARANJEET KAUR
GURPREET SINGH
NAVNEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
DEEPAK

RAJNEET KAUR
NAVREET

SHYNEE KUMAR
PINKISHDEEP KAUR

KARNAIL SINGH
MAKHMOOR SINGH
BUTA SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA

GURMEET SINGH
RADHA KRISHAN
MOHAN SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
SUKHDEYV SINGH
AMARIJIT
HARJINDER SINGH
DALIJIT SINGH
HARDEYV SINGH
A.S. MADHAVAN
BALRAM KRISHAN
SURINDER BIRDI

ACHHAR JIT SINGH
PARAMIIT SINGH
JASBIR SINGH

BRIJ KANT HANDA
GURIJIT SINGH
SATWINDER SINGH

AJIT SINGH

AMAN KUMAR
JASWANT SINGH
MANGAT RAM
AVTAR SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
JOGINDER RAM
SUKHWINDER SINGH
HARINDER SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SURINDER SINGH

KUSM LATA
HARJINDER KAUR
KULVIR KAUR
VANDANA GUPTA
CHARANIJIT KAUR
KAVITA RANI
SATWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KANTA RANI
PARAMIIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
SHARANJIT KAUR
KULJEET KAUR
OMANA MADHAVAN
NEELAM RANI
NEELAM BIRDI

SUKHJINDER KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
DALBIR KAUR
ANITA
GURWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR

DALVIR KAUR
SAVITA KUMARI
RAJWINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
PARKASH KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
KAMALA DEVI
KULWANT KAUR
GURJOT KAUR
KAMLESH DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR

R(PGDBM201)

RL(A)

R(PGDBM201,PGDBM205)
360

415

497 D

423

427

460 D

438

379

397

403

400

406

406

311
R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202,
PGDBM203,PGDBM204,
PGDBM205)

300

405

364

423

382
R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202,
PGDBM203,PGDBM204,
PGDBM205)

380

364

422

RL(LOWER)

392

437

384

395

479 D

RL(D)

417
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POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II Examination held in May-2016 2

Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name Mother Name Result

LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

30431500063 2010.SDJ/A.329 SATINDER KAUR GURWANT SINGH HARWINDER KAUR 435

30431500064 2010.KJ/A.911 JORAVAR SINGH PREM SINGH PARAMIJEET KAUR 392

30431500065 2011.KJ/A.1779 RAKESH KUMAR SHINGARA SINGH SURINDER KAUR 313

30431500066 2011.HK/A.268 AMANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH BALBIR KAUR R(PGDBM202,PGDBM203,
PGDBM204,PGDBM205)

30431500067 2012.WP /A.428 KIRAN RANIJIT SINGH RAM PYARI R(PGDBM205)

30431500068 Gap

30431500069 2015.KJ/A.2862 PAWANPREET KAUR GILL PRABHIJIT SINGH GILL SARBIJIT KAUR R(PGDBM205)

30431500070 2012.HJ /A.1346 BHANU VERMA PAWAN VERMA RAJNI VERMA 398

30431500071 2010.KJ/A.1125 RANIJIT SINGH SARWAN SINGH AMARIJIT KAUR 360

30431500072 2009.STP/A.197 LOVEINDER SINGH MINHAS ~~ NIRMAN SINGH MINHAS ~ HARJINDER KAUR MINHAS 327

30431500073 2011.KJ/D.35 RAMANDEEP SINGH KHAKH MANIJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR 326

30431500074 to 30431500079 Gap

HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

30431500080 2008.HJ/A.838 MANI QUAMI BHARAT BHUSHAN LALITA 481 D

30431500081 2012.SPR/A.195 RAJBIR KAUR SULAKHAN SINGH GURMEET KAUR 496 D

30431500082 2012.SPR/A.211 PALWINDER KAUR AMARIJIT SINGH SANTOSH KAUR 402

30431500083 2010.HJ/A.1019 JASMEEN KAUR SWARAN SINGH JASMAIL KAUR 492 D

30431500084 2012.HJ/A.1321 TAVLEEN KAUR DAVINDER SINGH SATINDER KAUR 456 D

30431500085 2015.HJ/A.1253 AMANAT GILL RAJBIR SINGH GILL KAMAL GILL R(PGDBM205)

30431500086 2011.HJ/A.1347 JASPREET KAUR RASHEM SINGH SURJEET KAUR 451 D

30431500087 2011.HJ/A.1361 RAJVIR KAUR PAL SINGH HARMINDER KAUR 472 D

30431500088 2012.HJ/A.1163 KAJAL SINGH RAMESH SINGH USHA SINGH 441

30431500089 2012.HJ/A.1013 GURPREET KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH MANJEET KAUR 420

30431500090 2012.HJ/A.1038 HARPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH AMARIJEET KAUR 454 D

30431500091 to 30431500099 Gap

PUNJAB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (JALANDHAR) (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

30431500100 2012.HJ/A.973 LEENA TIRATH RAM NEELAM 407

30431500101 2012.PCJ/D.119 HARPREET KAUR SATPAL SINGH INDERJIT KAUR 425

30431500102 2012.PCJ/D.99 RUBY RANI TILAK RAJ SUNITA 367

30431500103 2008.STJ/A.83 SUMIT SURINDER KUMAR KANTA RL(LOWER)

30431500104 2012.PCJ/D.%4 NEHA VIJAY KUMAR SUDESH RANI 432

30431500105 to 30431500109 Gap

GURU NANAK COLLEGE, SUKHCHAINANA SAHIB, PHAGWARA (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)

30431500110 2008.AM /A.250 RAMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202,
PGDBM203,PGDBM204,
PGDBM205)

30431500111 2011.SE/A.4 RAJWINDER KAUR DIDAR SINGH BALJINDER KAUR 470 D

30431500112 2012.WP/A401  PRIYA RAJINDER KUMAR SAINI SUSHMA SAINI 449

30431500113 2009.GP /A.265 NARINDER SINGH KULDIP SINGH SURJIT KAUR 374

30431500114 2009.WP /A.428 SUKHDEEP KAUR RAIJBIR SINGH SUDERSHAN KAUR 440

30431500115 2011.GRP/A.34 MANPREET KAUR KULVIR SINGH AMARIJIT KAUR 433

30431500116 2011.GP/A.108 HARSH KUMAR SURINDER PAL SANTOSH RANI R(PGDBM201,PGDBM205)

30431500117 2015.GP /A.282 PAMMA KUMAR RAM DARESH SINGH ROOP KANTI DEVI 389

30431500118 Gap

30431500119 2002.GP /A.87 GURDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH MOHINDER KAUR 320

30431500120 Onward Gap

Amritsar

August 12, 2016

Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON

PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY,AMRITSAR
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016

PASS PERCENTAGE

Statement showing the pass percentage for the POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, Examination held in May-2016.

No. of Candidates (Appeared) : 70
No. of Candidates (Passed) : 56
Pass Percentage (May-2016) :  80.00

Amritsar

August 12,2016 Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON
PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY,AMRITSAR
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016

MERIT LIST (Provisional)
Total Number of Candidates Appeared in Full Subjects = 70

The following is the list of atleast two or 1% of total appeared candidates, in order of merit, who have passed the
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, Examination held in May-2016.
Maximum Marks : 600

Merit Position Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name / Father Name / Mother Name Marks Obtained

LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

1 30431500033 2012.HJ/A.1094 KIRTI GUPTA / ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA / VANDANA GUPTA 497
HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR
2 30431500081 2012.SPR/A.195 RAJBIR KAUR / SULAKHAN SINGH / GURMEET KAUR 496

This list is provisional subject to modifications if necessary on receipt of awards or on detection of any correction

at a later stage and re-evaluation result declared upto 31-12-2016.

Amritsar

August 12, 2016 Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON
PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)



