

# **GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY AMRITSAR**



## **RESULT GAZETTE**

**POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II**

**May, 2016**

**(COPY RIGHT RESERVED)**

# GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR

Notification No. POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016/1

Result of the

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II Examination held in May-2016

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. R means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets. RL means result later on account of the reason/s shown in the brackets. D after marks denotes First Division with Distinction.

Note: The particulars of the candidates shown in the gazette are subject to realization of the verification done by the College concerned.

Maximum Marks (Full Subjects) : 600

Roll No.	Regd No.	Candidate Name	Father Name	Mother Name	Result
<b><u>TRAI SHTABADI GURU GOBIND SINGH KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500001	2012.ECO/A.56	NAVJOT SINGH	MANVINDER PAL SINGH	INDERJIT KAUR	R(PGDBM201)
30431500002 to 30431500019 Gap					
<b><u>G. G. S. KHALSA COLLEGE, SARHALI (TARN TARAN) (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500020	2011.GT /A.329	HARMANJIT SINGH PANNU	VARINDER SINGH PANNU	SATWANT KAUR	RL(A)
30431500021 to 30431500029 Gap					
<b><u>LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500030	2015.KJ /A.2838	BIJESH KUMAR	KARNAIL SINGH	KUSM LATA	R(PGDBM201,PGDBM205)
30431500031	2006.PTJ/A.41	MANPREET KAUR	MAKHMOOR SINGH	HARJINDER KAUR	360
30431500032	2010.SBD/A.113	GURPREET SINGH	BUTA SINGH	KULVIR KAUR	415
30431500033	2012.HJ /A.1094	KIRTI GUPTA	ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA	VANDANA GUPTA	497 <b>D</b>
30431500034	2010.KJ /A.1163	DHARMINDER SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	CHARANJIT KAUR	423
30431500035	2010.HK /A.568	BENNY	RADHA KRISHAN	KAVITA RANI	427
30431500036	2010.HK /A.570	NAVDEEP KAUR	MOHAN SINGH	SATWINDER KAUR	460 <b>D</b>
30431500037	2013.KJ /A.2287	CHARANDEEP KAUR	NIRMAL SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	438
30431500038	2012.PCJ/D.129	KAWALJEET	SUKHDEV SINGH	KANTA RANI	379
30431500039	2012.KJ /A.1069	ANIL KUMAR	AMARJIT	PARAMJIT KAUR	397
30431500040	2010.KJ /A.1479	SIMRANJIT KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	SURINDER KAUR	403
30431500041	2010.KJ /A.1617	KANWALPREET KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	SHARANJIT KAUR	400
30431500042	2010.KJ /A.1634	KARAMJIT KAUR	HARDEV SINGH	KULJEET KAUR	406
30431500043	2015.KJ /A.2840	PRANITHA	A.S. MADHAVAN	OMANA MADHAVAN	406
30431500044	2011.STJ/A.265	DEEPAK	BALRAM KRISHAN	NEELAM RANI	311
30431500045	2013.RS /A.352	MOHIT PAL SINGH BIRDI	SURINDER BIRDI	NEELAM BIRDI	R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202, PGDBM203,PGDBM204, PGDBM205)
30431500046	2009.KJ /A.788	AMANJOT SINGH	ACHHAR JIT SINGH	SUKHJINDER KAUR	300
30431500047	2009.KWJ/A.297	HARPREET KAUR	PARAMJIT SINGH	RANJIT KAUR	405
30431500048	2012.KJ /A.697	PRABHJOT SINGH	JASBIR SINGH	DALBIR KAUR	364
30431500049	2015.KJ /A.2839	ASHIM HANDA	BRIJ KANT HANDA	ANITA	423
30431500050	2012.MJ /A.362	GAGANDEEP KAUR	GURJIT SINGH	GURWINDER KAUR	382
30431500051	2012.MJ /A.358	AMANDEEP KAUR	SATWINDER SINGH	JASVIR KAUR	R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202, PGDBM203,PGDBM204, PGDBM205)
30431500052	2012.MJ /A.361	HARDEEP KAUR	AJIT SINGH	DALVIR KAUR	380
30431500053	2012.J /A.1847	KARAN KUMAR	AMAN KUMAR	SAVITA KUMARI	364
30431500054	2012.HJ /A.1014	SHARANJEET KAUR	JASWANT SINGH	RAJWINDER KAUR	422
30431500055	2011.KJ /A.1776	GURPREET SINGH	MANGAT RAM	KULWINDER KAUR	RL(LOWER)
30431500056	2012.HJ /A.1016	NAVNEET KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	PARKASH KAUR	392
30431500057	2010.KWJ/A.290	MANPREET KAUR	LAKHWINDER SINGH	GURPINDER KAUR	437
30431500058	2012.KJ /A.1082	DEEPAK	JOGINDER RAM	KAMALA DEVI	384
30431500059	2010.HK /A.579	RAJNEET KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	KULWANT KAUR	395
30431500060	2012.MJ /A.485	NAVREET	HARINDER SINGH	GURJOT KAUR	479 <b>D</b>
30431500061	2011.RKJ/A.509	SHYNEE KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	KAMLESH DEVI	RL(D)
30431500062	2012.KJ /A.1756	PINKISHDEEP KAUR	SURINDER SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	417

Roll No.	Regd No.	Candidate Name	Father Name	Mother Name	Result
<b><u>LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500063	2010.SDJ/A.329	SATINDER KAUR	GURWANT SINGH	HARWINDER KAUR	435
30431500064	2010.KJ /A.911	JORAVAR SINGH	PREM SINGH	PARAMJEET KAUR	392
30431500065	2011.KJ /A.1779	RAKESH KUMAR	SHINGARA SINGH	SURINDER KAUR	313
30431500066	2011.HK /A.268	AMANDEEP KAUR	KULWANT SINGH	BALBIR KAUR	R(PGDBM202,PGDBM203, PGDBM204,PGDBM205)
30431500067	2012.WP /A.428	KIRAN	RANJIT SINGH	RAM PYARI	R(PGDBM205)
30431500068	Gap				
30431500069	2015.KJ /A.2862	PAWANPREET KAUR GILL	PRABHJIT SINGH GILL	SARBJIT KAUR	R(PGDBM205)
30431500070	2012.HJ /A.1346	BHANU VERMA	PAWAN VERMA	RAJNI VERMA	398
30431500071	2010.KJ /A.1125	RANJIT SINGH	SARWAN SINGH	AMARJIT KAUR	360
30431500072	2009.STP/A.197	LOVEINDER SINGH MINHAS	NIRMAN SINGH MINHAS	HARJINDER KAUR MINHAS	327
30431500073	2011.KJ /D.35	RAMANDEEP SINGH KHAKH	MANJIT SINGH	BALJIT KAUR	326
30431500074	to 30431500079 Gap				
<b><u>HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500080	2008.HJ /A.838	MANI QUAMI	BHARAT BHUSHAN	LALITA	481 <b>D</b>
30431500081	2012.SPR/A.195	RAJBIR KAUR	SULAKHAN SINGH	GURMEET KAUR	496 <b>D</b>
30431500082	2012.SPR/A.211	PALWINDER KAUR	AMARJIT SINGH	SANTOSH KAUR	402
30431500083	2010.HJ /A.1019	JASMEEN KAUR	SWARAN SINGH	JASMAIL KAUR	492 <b>D</b>
30431500084	2012.HJ /A.1321	TAVLEEN KAUR	DAVINDER SINGH	SATINDER KAUR	456 <b>D</b>
30431500085	2015.HJ /A.1253	AMANAT GILL	RAJBIR SINGH GILL	KAMAL GILL	R(PGDBM205)
30431500086	2011.HJ /A.1347	JASPREET KAUR	RASHEM SINGH	SURJEET KAUR	451 <b>D</b>
30431500087	2011.HJ /A.1361	RAJVIR KAUR	PAL SINGH	HARMINDER KAUR	472 <b>D</b>
30431500088	2012.HJ /A.1163	KAJAL SINGH	RAMESH SINGH	USHA SINGH	441
30431500089	2012.HJ /A.1013	GURPREET KAUR	SUKHJINDER SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	420
30431500090	2012.HJ /A.1038	HARPREET KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	AMARJEET KAUR	454 <b>D</b>
30431500091	to 30431500099 Gap				
<b><u>PUNJAB COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (JALANDHAR) (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500100	2012.HJ /A.973	LEENA	TIRATH RAM	NEELAM	407
30431500101	2012.PCJ/D.119	HARPREET KAUR	SATPAL SINGH	INDERJIT KAUR	425
30431500102	2012.PCJ/D.99	RUBY RANI	TILAK RAJ	SUNITA	367
30431500103	2008.STJ/A.83	SUMIT	SURINDER KUMAR	KANTA	RL(LOWER)
30431500104	2012.PCJ/D.94	NEHA	VIJAY KUMAR	SUDESH RANI	432
30431500105	to 30431500109 Gap				
<b><u>GURU NANAK COLLEGE, SUKHCHAINANA SAHIB, PHAGWARA (FULL SUBJECT CANDIDATES)</u></b>					
30431500110	2008.AM /A.250	RAMANDEEP KAUR	SURJIT SINGH	RAJWINDER KAUR	R(PGDBM201,PGDBM202, PGDBM203,PGDBM204, PGDBM205)
30431500111	2011.SE /A.4	RAJWINDER KAUR	DIDAR SINGH	BALJINDER KAUR	470 <b>D</b>
30431500112	2012.WP /A.401	PRIYA	RAJINDER KUMAR SAINI	SUSHMA SAINI	449
30431500113	2009.GP /A.265	NARINDER SINGH	KULDIP SINGH	SURJIT KAUR	374
30431500114	2009.WP /A.428	SUKHDEEP KAUR	RAJBIR SINGH	SUDERSHAN KAUR	440
30431500115	2011.GRP/A.34	MANPREET KAUR	KULVIR SINGH	AMARJIT KAUR	433
30431500116	2011.GP /A.108	HARSH KUMAR	SURINDER PAL	SANTOSH RANI	R(PGDBM201,PGDBM205)
30431500117	2015.GP /A.282	PAMMA KUMAR	RAM DARESH SINGH	ROOP KANTI DEVI	389
30431500118	Gap				
30431500119	2002.GP /A.87	GURDEEP SINGH	JASPAL SINGH	MOHINDER KAUR	320
30431500120	Onward Gap				

Amritsar

August 12, 2016

Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON

PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)

**GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR**  
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016  
PASS PERCENTAGE

Statement showing the pass percentage for the POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, Examination held in May-2016.

---

No. of Candidates (Appeared) : 70

No. of Candidates (Passed) : 56

Pass Percentage (May-2016) : 80.00

---

Amritsar

August 12, 2016

Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON  
PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)

**GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR**  
**POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, May-2016**

**MERIT LIST (Provisional)**

Total Number of Candidates Appeared in Full Subjects = 70

The following is the list of atleast two or 1% of total appeared candidates, in order of merit, who have passed the  
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, Semester - II, Examination held in May-2016.

Maximum Marks : 600

Merit Position	Roll No.	Regd No.	Candidate Name / Father Name / Mother Name	Marks Obtained
<u>LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGE, JALANDHAR</u>				
1	30431500033	2012.HJ /A.1094	KIRTI GUPTA / ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA / VANDANA GUPTA	497
<u>HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR</u>				
2	30431500081	2012.SPR/A.195	RAJBIR KAUR / SULAKHAN SINGH / GURMEET KAUR	496

This list is provisional subject to modifications if necessary on receipt of awards or on detection of any correction  
at a later stage and re-evaluation result declared upto 31-12-2016.

Amritsar

August 12, 2016

Prof. JAGRUP SINGH SEKHON  
PROFESSOR INCHARGE (EXAMS.)